Tel : +265 888 379 201 

Number of Grants Five (5) bilateral Research Projects will be funded through this 
grant. 

Budget per project Each project will be supported by both NCST Rwanda and NCST 
Malawi. NCST Rwanda will provide support amounting to Sixty- 
Five Million Rwandan Francs (Rwf 65,000,000) whereas NCST 
Malawi will provide a support amounting to Seventy-Seven Million 
Five Hundred Fifty -Eight Thousands, Eight Hundred Seventy One 
Kwacha (MWK 77,558,871) per each project. 

Project duration The project period is Thirty-Six Months (36 Months)